
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Team Green Advanture

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

EJ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

White One                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Aladdin                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Al Hafiz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Zam                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Ijad                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Suffian Othman                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Fadzli                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

13

4

3

1

1

0

0

0

171.33

184.19

185.89

188.19

188.45

179.88

183.14

193.30

6

36

27

36

42

24

36

33

1028 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

525

628

615

649

652

594

621

639

171.33

177.13

185.40

192.47

189.60

185.07

186.73

188.13

171.33

176.78

176.22

195.00

196.56

193.67

191.89

192.33

63

21

18

12

11

38

26

3

Down 1

Down 1

No Change

No Change

Down 2

Up 9

Up 2

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Wonder Why          

19 - 1

41.38

8

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Tora                

24

13-14  

Next Match

Last 

Series

525

529

492

553

547

594

621

571

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

17-18  

9-10   

25-26  

3-4    

Wonder Why          

TGIF                

Leverage            

Absolute            

750

840

744

764

781

869

769

683

707

799

695

736

2238

2508

2208

2183

19 - 1

18 - 2

17 - 3

6 - 14

41.38 - 19.99

43.08 - 23.30

39.08 - 22.73

27.83 - 36.94

Lane History

Week 1 06 April 201213-14  Pin Shatters        

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

782 761 783 2326 19 - 1 42.26 - 20.02 619 486

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Tora                

Team RJ Holdings    

Thunder Pins        

Blind               

Zaitun              

Opponent Lane

13-14  

9-10   

21-22  

11-12  

5-6    

Captain Vice Captain

Jack (+6012-6575815)

BGL (+016-3602672)

Haliza (+6012-2277681)

 ()

Amin (+6012-3666294) Amin (+6014-6269159)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

254

652

9

72.00%

92.77%

40.00%

864

2493

258

658

869

2508

Zam                           

Zam                           

Zam                           

EJ                            

Aladdin                       

Fadzli                        

Week 19

Week 19

Week 19

Week 19

Al Hafiz                      

Zam                           Week 11

Week 19

Week 11

Week 19

6631

5019

6775

7915

4317

6593

6379


