## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM TEAM GREEN ADVANTURE

ТЕАМ I	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	EJ	13	171.33	6	1028	0	525	171.33	171.33	525	63	Down 1
2	White One	4	184.19	36	6631	0	628	177.13	176.78	529	21	Down 1
3	Aladdin	3	185.89	27	5019	0	615	185.40	176.22	492	18	No Change
4	Al Hafiz	1	188.19	36	6775	0	649	192.47	195.00	553	12	No Change
5	Zam	1	188.45	42	7915	0	652	189.60	196.56	547	11	Down 2
6	ljad	0	179.88	24	4317	0	594	185.07	193.67	594	38	Up 9
7	Suffian Othman	0	183.14	36	6593	0	621	186.73	191.89	621	26	Up 2
8	Fadzli	0	193.30	33	6379	0	639	188.13	192.33	571	3	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH	
Opponent	Wonder Why	Date	12 October 2012
Result	19 - 1	Opponent	Tora
Total Points	41.38	League Position	24
Our Position	8	Lane	13-14



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	17-18	Wonder Why	750	781	707	2238	19 - 1	41.38 - 19.99
Week 19	28 September 2012	9-10	TGIF	840	869	799	2508	18 - 2	43.08 - 23.30
Week 18	21 September 2012	25-26	Leverage	744	769	695	2208	17 - 3	39.08 - 22.73
Week 17	14 September 2012	3-4	Absolute	764	683	736	2183	6 - 14	27.83 - 36.94

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 1	13-14	06 April 2012	Pin Shatters	782	761	783	2326	19 - 1	42.26 - 20.02	619	486	

FUTURE F	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 21	Tora	13-14	Jack (+6012-6575815)	
Week 22	Team RJ Holdings	9-10	BGL (+016-3602672)	
Week 23	Thunder Pins	21-22	Haliza (+6012-2277681)	
Week 24	Blind	11-12	0	
Week 25	Zaitun	5-6	Amin (+6012-3666294)	Amin (+6014-6269159)

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON)										
	Score	Who			Score	Who				
Highest Game	254	Zam	Week 11	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	258	Zam	Week 11			
Highest Series	652	Zam	Week 19	Higest Series (Handicap)	658	Al Hafiz	Week 19			
Most Clean Games	9	Zam								
Best Spare Conversion	72.00%	EJ								
Best Single Pin Spare	92.77%	Aladdin								
Best Strike Rate	40.00%	Fadzli								
Team High Game	864	Week 19		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	869	Week 19				
Team high Series	2493	Week 19		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2508	Week 19				